SAS Team Manager
Sharon Gill
sgill@hillingdon.gov.uk

Senior SEND Advisor
Sandy Atwal
satwal@hillingdon.gov.uk

Senior SEND Advisor
VACANT

Senior Practitioner (Sensory)
Alexander Juriansz
ajuriansz@hillingdon.gov.uk

Senior Practitioner (Keyworking)
Simmi Virdee
svirdeel@hillingdon.gowv.uk

Earl Years SEND Advisor
Lesely Kedia
Ikodia@hillingdon.gowv.uk

Language Specialist
Heather Casey
hcasey@hillingdon.gow.uk

Qualified Teacher of the Deaf
Danielle Lee
dlee@hillingdon.gov.uk

Visual Impairment Specialist
Teacher
Sara DiCiancia
sdiciancia@hillingden.gov.uk

SEND Key Worker
Angela Upjohn
aupjohn@hillingdon.gov.uk

Early Years SEND Advisor
Kirsty Adams
kadams@hillingdon.gov.uk

ASD Specialist Advisor
Charlotte Kemp
ckemp@hillingdon.gov.uk

Qualified Teacher of the Deaf
Jamie Anderon
janderton@hillingdon.gov.uk

Visual Impairment Specialist
Teacher
Harry Cox
hcox@hillingdon.gov.uk

SEND Key Worker
Victoria Franklin
viranklin@hillingdon.gov.uk

Early Years SEND Advisor
Parveen Bagha
pbagha@hillingdon.gov.uk

ASD Specialist Advisor
Rupal Dattani
rdattani@hillingdon.gov.uk

Qualified Teacher of the Deaf
Sarah Hart
shart@hillingdon.gov.uk

Visual Impairment Assistant
Rosina Salmon
Irsalmon@hillingdon.gov.uk

SEND Key Worker
Molly Crawley
merawley@hillingdon.gov.uk

Early Years SEND Advisor
Nicola Baker
nbaker@hillingdon.gov.uk

ASD Specialist Advisor
Sophia Abdel
sabdel@hillingdon.gov.uk

Hearing Impairment Support
Specialist
Norell Steven
nsteven@hillingdon.gov.uk

ASD Specialist Advisor
Alison Painter
apainter@hillingdon.gov.uk

ASD Specialist Advisor
Cheryl Tirahan
ctirahan@hillingdon.gov.uk

SEND Key Worker
Clover Hazlewood
chazlewoodl@hillingdon.gov.uk

SEND Key Worker
Laura McGoldrick
Imcgoldrick@hillingdon.gov.uk




